
NRW Trophy for Ice Dance 2012

BASIC JUNIOR (NON ISU) FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program Component

Score (factored)

+

Pl. Start

No

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00  0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1

Ref 

 4.50RoLi4

In
fo

Alisa RAIKOVSKAIA / Daniil ZVORYKIN RUS  48.41  1.00 24.31 25.10 1  2

DiSt1 -0.13 10-1 0-10 3.502  3.37

CoSp2 01-1001 3.003  0.13  3.13

SlLi2 01-1100 2.504  0.13  2.63

0-1-1-2-1-1-0.50 4.005 STw2  3.50

11010  4.250 0.25 4.006 CuLi4

7  3.50 -0.13 0 -1 0 -1 0 0CiSt1  3.37

8  0.20  0.15 1  0.351 0 0 0 1ChLi1

 24.70  25.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.00  3.75  4.25  4.25  4.00  4.25

Factor 

 1.25  4.13

 3.94 1.75  3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 2.75 4.00Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 4.19 1.00  4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  4.00  3.50  4.25  3.75  4.50  4.25 1.00  4.06

Interpretation/Timing  4.25  3.00  4.00  3.75  4.50  4.00 1.00  4.00

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  24.31

Name
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Pl. Start
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# Executed 
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  4.00 -0.50 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 3.50STw2

In
fo

Flora MÜHLMEYER / Tim OBERLÄNDER GER  39.84  1.00 20.18 20.66 2  3

MiSt1 -0.50 -1-1-1 -1-10 3.502  3.00

CuLi3 000000 3.503  0.00  3.50

Sp1 000000 2.004  0.00  2.00

------ 0.00 0.005 CiSt  0.00

01-100  4.000 0.00 4.006 SlLi4

7  4.00  0.38 1 1 1 0 1 0RoLi4  4.38

8  0.20  0.08 0  0.281 0 -1 0 1ChLi1

 21.20  20.66

Program Components 

Skating Skills  4.00  3.50  3.25  3.50  2.75  3.50

Factor 

 1.25  3.44

 3.25 1.75  3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 3.44 1.00  3.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  3.75  3.75  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.50 1.00  3.44

Interpretation/Timing  3.50  3.25  3.50  3.00  3.25  3.25 1.00  3.31

Deductions Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  20.18
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BASIC JUNIOR (NON ISU) FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
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Score

+
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GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.00 -0.13 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

Ref 

 2.87Sp2

In
fo

Tabea ABENDROTH / Danny WUTTKE GER  39.15  2.00 19.37 21.78 3  1

SlLi4  0.00 00-1 000 4.002  4.00

MiSt1 -1-1-1-100 3.503 -0.38  3.12

STw2 -1-1-2-2-2-1 4.004 -0.75  3.25

0-10-10-1-0.25 4.005 CuLi4  3.75

0-1-1-10  3.12-1-0.38 3.506 CiSt1

7  1.50  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0RoLi1  1.50

8  0.20 -0.03 0  0.170 -1 0 -1 0ChLi1

 23.70  21.78

Program Components 

Skating Skills  3.50  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.00

Factor 

 1.25  3.31

 3.06 1.75  2.75 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movements

 3.25 1.00  3.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.25Performance/Execution

Composition/Choreography  3.25  3.75  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.00 1.00  3.31

Interpretation/Timing  3.50  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.50  2.75 1.00  3.31

Deductions Extended lifts: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.37
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